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Match Results Combined

Shooter Final The Cisco Kid Support Your Local Sheriff Ride With The Jersey Devil The Four Dead In Five Seconds G… Go Go Gophers Barking Gun Stage 6Ben Cooley And The Bisb… Jimmy Wisely "My Lonesome Gui…

Final Name Number Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank

1 James Samuel Pike 53331 WR 218.96 22.80 5 0 27.80 10 22.91 5 0 27.91 9 23.57 0 0 23.57 1 21.48 0 0 21.48 2 18.98 0 0 18.98 1 17.54 0 0 17.54 1 22.60 0 0 22.60 1

2 Tyler Tornado 106508 CO 226.85 21.23 5 0 26.23 8 21.46 0 0 21.46 1 20.91 5 0 25.91 3 20.76 0 0 20.76 1 19.97 5 0 24.97 4 17.95 10 0 27.95 13 20.31 5 0 25.31 5

3 Lawman Lash 109851 FO 261.71 24.07 0 0 24.07 2 27.28 0 0 27.28 6 27.73 0 0 27.73 7 25.20 0 0 25.20 5 26.94 5 0 31.94 21 22.71 0 0 22.71 6 22.74 0 0 22.74 2

4 Just Waite 111049 WR 263.45 23.98 0 0 23.98 1 22.59 0 0 22.59 2 31.34 5 0 36.34 22 26.42 0 0 26.42 7 30.58 0 0 30.58 18 19.20 0 0 19.20 2 25.57 5 0 30.57 15

5 Ralphie Parker 89214 WR 272.13 28.07 0 0 28.07 11 26.08 0 0 26.08 4 28.87 0 0 28.87 10 23.93 0 0 23.93 3 22.96 15 0 37.96 33 21.31 0 0 21.31 3 29.03 0 0 29.03 12

6 Yukon Mike 23165 SE 274.40 26.13 0 0 26.13 6 24.57 0 0 24.57 3 27.00 0 0 27.00 6 30.63 5 0 35.63 27 24.78 0 0 24.78 3 23.87 10 0 33.87 33 29.00 0 0 29.00 11

7 Slippery Dick 106247 WR 281.53 28.79 5 0 33.79 29 29.17 0 0 29.17 12 30.12 15 0 45.12 41 25.75 0 0 25.75 6 26.88 0 0 26.88 9 23.02 0 0 23.02 7 23.76 0 0 23.76 3

8 Cholula Mike 84771 FO 282.50 26.50 0 0 26.50 9 28.91 0 0 28.91 11 26.49 0 0 26.49 4 28.98 0 0 28.98 14 25.24 0 0 25.24 5 24.25 5 0 29.25 17 27.66 0 0 27.66 8

9 Dueling Des 106758 CO 286.66 28.91 0 0 28.91 14 33.35 0 0 33.35 22 24.22 0 0 24.22 2 36.47 0 0 36.47 30 25.83 0 0 25.83 6 23.23 10 0 33.23 31 24.71 0 0 24.71 4

10 The Eastwood Kid 92380 FO 293.62 28.25 5 0 33.25 26 26.21 0 0 26.21 5 26.83 0 0 26.83 5 26.72 0 0 26.72 8 25.95 0 0 25.95 7 22.49 0 0 22.49 5 25.50 0 0 25.50 6

11 Jesamy Kid 34841 SS 304.67 26.19 0 0 26.19 7 29.84 5 0 34.84 25 28.20 0 0 28.20 8 32.18 0 0 32.18 18 28.18 0 0 28.18 12 29.08 5 0 34.08 35 25.94 0 0 25.94 7

12 Fightin Frank 25428 FO 316.57 30.48 0 0 30.48 18 29.86 0 0 29.86 16 33.40 0 0 33.40 16 32.27 0 0 32.27 19 28.19 0 0 28.19 13 25.33 0 0 25.33 9 30.68 0 0 30.68 16

13 Ty Law 11153 CO 321.66 25.06 0 0 25.06 4 29.77 0 0 29.77 15 39.71 0 0 39.71 27 27.27 0 0 27.27 9 23.53 0 0 23.53 2 27.09 10 0 37.09 45 27.76 5 0 32.76 23

14 J Everette Swan 92973 CO 322.88 28.59 5 0 33.59 28 28.74 5 0 33.74 23 34.92 5 0 39.92 30 32.92 0 0 32.92 21 24.26 5 0 29.26 14 23.39 0 0 23.39 8 30.31 15 0 45.31 54

15 Kerry Blue Kid 95612 CB 323.78 32.61 10 0 42.61 55 27.50 0 0 27.50 8 36.09 0 0 36.09 21 28.72 0 0 28.72 13 26.27 10 0 36.27 30 25.72 0 0 25.72 10 33.60 5 0 38.60 42

16 Luna Tick 98889 CO 324.47 27.85 5 0 32.85 24 31.13 5 0 36.13 30 33.17 0 0 33.17 14 30.17 5 0 35.17 25 29.02 5 0 34.02 25 25.99 0 0 25.99 11 29.76 0 0 29.76 13

17 Major BS Walker 86184 ES 324.51 32.36 0 0 32.36 22 28.90 0 0 28.90 10 35.59 0 0 35.59 19 36.23 0 0 36.23 29 31.51 0 0 31.51 19 28.70 5 0 33.70 32 28.86 0 0 28.86 10

18 Thinking About It 109303 SE 324.57 27.44 10 0 37.44 40 29.19 0 0 29.19 13 45.84 0 0 45.84 42 28.52 0 0 28.52 12 34.72 5 0 39.72 39 29.46 0 0 29.46 18 30.17 0 0 30.17 14

19 Vaquero Dan 31330 CB 327.79 29.64 0 0 29.64 15 33.82 0 0 33.82 24 29.98 0 0 29.98 11 35.26 0 0 35.26 26 37.98 0 0 37.98 34 26.27 5 0 31.27 24 33.41 0 0 33.41 25

20 Silas Highland 81983 FO 335.73 30.22 0 0 30.22 17 32.35 0 0 32.35 20 30.71 10 0 40.71 36 30.10 0 0 30.10 16 27.05 0 0 27.05 11 23.77 5 0 28.77 14 28.24 20 0 48.24 63

21 Johnny Swan 50322 SE 335.97 35.89 0 0 35.89 34 30.70 0 0 30.70 18 35.00 5 0 40.00 32 35.13 0 0 35.13 24 31.20 5 0 36.20 29 24.95 5 0 29.95 20 31.05 0 0 31.05 20

22 Zippy Zach 98651 JB 336.64 28.44 0 0 28.44 12 33.34 5 0 38.34 34 40.00 0 0 40.00 31 27.53 0 0 27.53 10 33.05 5 0 38.05 35 30.17 0 0 30.17 21 34.62 0 0 34.62 30

23 Patsy Montana 107104 LBW 339.67 35.00 0 0 35.00 32 35.09 0 0 35.09 28 39.47 0 0 39.47 26 33.49 0 0 33.49 22 37.71 5 0 42.71 47 28.78 0 0 28.78 15 31.30 0 0 31.30 21

24 Bo Bender 106750 FC 339.70 25.99 0 0 25.99 5 31.71 0 0 31.71 19 28.68 0 0 28.68 9 27.95 10 0 37.95 33 21.98 5 0 26.98 10 21.91 0 0 21.91 4 24.81 10 0 34.81 31

25 Dirty Dingus Diggs 82635 ES 339.73 32.21 0 0 32.21 21 32.39 5 0 37.39 31 31.81 0 0 31.81 13 39.39 0 0 39.39 37 29.18 10 0 39.18 37 31.44 5 0 36.44 44 30.18 5 0 35.18 32

26 Red Hawk 17506 SE 345.41 32.65 5 0 37.65 42 29.59 0 0 29.59 14 31.78 0 0 31.78 12 38.80 5 0 43.80 54 29.27 10 0 39.27 38 27.30 5 0 32.30 27 38.35 0 0 38.35 41

27 Sheriff R.T. Lee 104419 SSD 356.22 35.99 0 0 35.99 36 37.41 0 0 37.41 32 51.89 10 0 61.89 76 32.45 0 0 32.45 20 30.33 0 0 30.33 16 28.97 0 0 28.97 16 35.35 0 0 35.35 33

28 Prickly Pear 108469 CO 357.44 32.34 10 0 42.34 54 38.06 10 0 48.06 58 34.76 0 0 34.76 18 37.16 10 0 47.16 57 30.53 0 0 30.53 17 26.47 0 0 26.47 12 28.78 0 0 28.78 9

29 Sweet Mariss 109098 CO 359.05 35.21 5 0 40.21 49 30.51 0 0 30.51 17 42.22 15 0 57.22 68 29.65 0 0 29.65 15 26.33 0 0 26.33 8 25.35 10 0 35.35 38 25.80 5 0 30.80 18

30 Chama Kid 92240 SS 359.30 32.90 0 0 32.90 25 43.09 0 0 43.09 46 33.36 0 0 33.36 15 36.81 0 0 36.81 31 32.05 0 0 32.05 22 29.72 0 0 29.72 19 38.06 0 0 38.06 39

31 T-Doc 91512 FO 362.83 28.65 0 0 28.65 13 29.48 10 0 39.48 37 47.61 10 0 57.61 71 28.38 0 0 28.38 11 36.35 10 0 46.35 52 30.53 0 0 30.53 23 29.51 5 0 34.51 29

32 Grumpy Gramps 99026 ES 364.13 30.03 0 0 30.03 16 47.19 0 0 47.19 56 35.83 0 0 35.83 20 35.09 0 0 35.09 23 34.29 0 0 34.29 27 40.50 0 0 40.50 55 38.19 0 0 38.19 40

33 Big Whiskey 73829 FO 378.65 24.96 0 0 24.96 3 27.34 0 0 27.34 7 45.66 5 0 50.66 48 24.79 0 0 24.79 4 35.86 10 0 45.86 50 26.30 5 0 31.30 25 38.03 10 0 48.03 62

34 Chivato 91643 ES 391.00 46.26 10 0 56.26 71 35.19 0 0 35.19 29 37.73 0 0 37.73 24 37.01 5 0 42.01 50 31.85 10 0 41.85 43 28.14 5 0 33.14 30 30.91 0 0 30.91 19

35 Stash Jennings 39379 SD 399.65 37.61 10 0 47.61 59 39.18 0 0 39.18 35 45.63 10 0 55.63 62 36.87 5 0 41.87 49 33.77 0 0 33.77 24 33.90 0 0 33.90 34 35.63 0 0 35.63 34

36 Cemetery 72287 GU 400.16 32.92 5 0 37.92 43 41.21 0 0 41.21 44 50.71 0 0 50.71 49 36.55 5 0 41.55 45 32.64 10 0 42.64 46 35.79 10 0 45.79 62 31.84 5 0 36.84 36

37 Doc Green Thumb 99143 CO 400.63 40.91 0 0 40.91 51 35.02 0 0 35.02 27 36.16 5 0 41.16 37 39.58 0 0 39.58 38 29.92 0 0 29.92 15 30.65 5 0 35.65 40 34.00 0 0 34.00 27

38 Hazel Pepper 49662 GD 402.15 59.12 0 0 59.12 74 39.23 0 0 39.23 36 37.77 0 0 37.77 25 38.25 0 0 38.25 35 34.20 0 0 34.20 26 30.25 0 0 30.25 22 39.81 0 0 39.81 45

39 Ruby Rae 99155 LF 405.35 45.47 0 0 45.47 57 39.72 5 0 44.72 51 34.63 0 0 34.63 17 40.82 0 0 40.82 43 37.40 5 0 42.40 45 36.45 10 0 46.45 65 33.72 0 0 33.72 26

40 Idaho Coyote 42862 SE 410.22 35.43 5 0 40.43 50 39.59 0 0 39.59 38 40.35 10 0 50.35 47 33.93 5 0 38.93 36 32.71 0 0 32.71 23 32.65 0 0 32.65 29 32.15 15 0 47.15 60

41 Vance Montana 000000000 CC 410.72 32.42 0 0 32.42 23 38.23 5 0 43.23 47 40.03 0 0 40.03 33 38.69 10 0 48.69 60 31.93 0 0 31.93 20 34.10 5 0 39.10 51 44.55 15 0 59.55 74

42 Potato Creek Johnny 98887 SS 411.23 44.79 15 0 59.79 75 40.32 10 0 50.32 65 37.68 0 0 37.68 23 37.36 0 0 37.36 32 37.00 0 0 37.00 32 36.82 10 0 46.82 67 38.66 0 0 38.66 43

43 Marshal Jacobey John 77140 SSD 411.87 36.55 0 0 36.55 38 40.63 0 0 40.63 41 44.27 0 0 44.27 38 38.15 0 0 38.15 34 37.40 10 0 47.40 53 32.64 0 0 32.64 28 37.83 0 0 37.83 38

44 Outlaw Duelin’ Dawn 110644 LF 412.38 33.46 5 0 38.46 44 32.99 0 0 32.99 21 34.83 5 0 39.83 29 35.95 15 0 50.95 63 29.85 5 0 34.85 28 28.61 10 0 38.61 49 32.06 0 0 32.06 22

45 Evil Ed 104707 FO 414.24 30.87 0 0 30.87 19 34.96 0 0 34.96 26 44.81 10 0 54.81 58 41.85 0 0 41.85 48 37.15 5 0 42.15 44 31.59 0 0 31.59 26 30.73 0 0 30.73 17

46 Tom Payne 13115 CC 418.74 33.58 0 0 33.58 27 43.54 0 0 43.54 48 51.45 10 0 61.45 74 38.12 5 0 43.12 53 36.47 5 0 41.47 42 34.07 5 0 39.07 50 41.43 0 0 41.43 48

47 Blackjack Belle 98888 LF 418.81 35.63 0 0 35.63 33 37.85 10 0 47.85 57 40.04 5 0 45.04 40 40.09 0 0 40.09 41 40.96 5 0 45.96 51 34.42 10 0 44.42 61 36.69 0 0 36.69 35

48 Stunt Girl Taj 87096 CO 420.18 40.13 0 0 40.13 48 38.19 0 0 38.19 33 50.98 5 0 55.98 64 36.02 0 0 36.02 28 38.08 15 0 53.08 60 29.89 10 0 39.89 54 40.45 0 0 40.45 46

49 El Diablo Gringo 84723 CC 423.01 37.22 0 0 37.22 39 52.80 0 0 52.80 67 39.73 0 0 39.73 28 39.50 5 0 44.50 56 35.07 5 0 40.07 41 37.61 0 0 37.61 46 38.54 5 0 43.54 52

50 Ashley D Austin 109704 LSS 424.51 37.59 0 0 37.59 41 41.53 5 0 46.53 54 47.45 0 0 47.45 44 42.25 0 0 42.25 51 50.37 5 0 55.37 64 34.25 0 0 34.25 36 45.18 0 0 45.18 53

51 Big Sky Di 73088 LS 427.65 35.95 0 0 35.95 35 40.93 0 0 40.93 42 43.74 10 0 53.74 54 39.97 0 0 39.97 40 39.20 15 0 54.20 62 41.34 5 0 46.34 64 36.92 0 0 36.92 37

52 Ziggady Zag 67251 CB 428.74 41.17 0 0 41.17 52 40.94 0 0 40.94 43 48.88 0 0 48.88 45 47.51 0 0 47.51 58 46.96 15 0 61.96 72 36.19 0 0 36.19 42 41.66 0 0 41.66 50

53 Firecracker Frankie 104022 CO 430.30 47.96 0 0 47.96 60 44.15 0 0 44.15 49 44.95 0 0 44.95 39 38.99 5 0 43.99 55 39.81 0 0 39.81 40 41.53 5 0 46.53 66 39.39 0 0 39.39 44

54 South Pass Kid 99154 FO 431.56 30.96 0 0 30.96 20 39.28 5 0 44.28 50 46.69 0 0 46.69 43 30.47 0 0 30.47 17 43.48 5 0 48.48 55 31.00 10 0 41.00 57 59.91 5 0 64.91 78

55 Lefty Colt 75320 ES 455.43 34.72 0 0 34.72 31 35.04 5 0 40.04 39 40.59 0 0 40.59 34 41.57 0 0 41.57 46 50.43 40 0 90.43 90 32.94 15 0 47.94 69 40.18 20 0 60.18 75

56 Doc Scotchaday 106814 SS 465.66 38.10 5 0 43.10 56 42.50 0 0 42.50 45 49.72 0 0 49.72 46 40.62 0 0 40.62 42 43.53 0 0 43.53 48 35.83 0 0 35.83 41 46.62 0 0 46.62 58

57 Red Dog 112734 SE 471.48 38.70 0 0 38.70 47 46.55 0 0 46.55 55 50.04 5 0 55.04 59 39.68 0 0 39.68 39 39.15 20 0 59.15 67 32.71 10 0 42.71 58 41.62 0 0 41.62 49

58 Six Gun Tex 111135 SE 477.41 58.48 0 0 58.48 73 49.18 0 0 49.18 63 57.05 0 0 57.05 65 49.58 0 0 49.58 61 38.90 0 0 38.90 36 37.73 0 0 37.73 47 41.36 0 0 41.36 47

59 Wyoming Schoolmarm 32070 LSS 488.13 41.56 0 0 41.56 53 45.72 0 0 45.72 52 46.27 5 0 51.27 50 52.14 0 0 52.14 64 51.56 0 0 51.56 58 45.87 0 0 45.87 63 48.00 0 0 48.00 61

60 Dead Head 29768 GU 488.56 36.35 0 0 36.35 37 40.10 0 0 40.10 40 52.54 10 0 62.54 77 41.27 0 0 41.27 44 36.79 0 0 36.79 31 35.52 0 0 35.52 39 60.59 10 0 70.59 83

61 Deacon Will 24170 EP 496.36 46.00 5 0 51.00 63 48.79 0 0 48.79 61 57.09 0 0 57.09 66 47.53 0 0 47.53 59 59.52 0 0 59.52 68 39.55 0 0 39.55 53 48.36 0 0 48.36 64

62 Deadeye Dutch 62266 GU 512.71 51.53 15 0 66.53 77 53.18 5 0 58.18 75 64.88 5 0 69.88 81 39.68 15 0 54.68 69 34.35 10 0 44.35 49 36.28 0 0 36.28 43 34.46 0 0 34.46 28
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Final Name Number Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank

63 KC-Walker 101253 SE 514.23 50.05 0 0 50.05 62 50.41 5 0 55.41 70 51.45 0 0 51.45 51 52.64 0 0 52.64 65 58.49 5 0 63.49 74 47.22 5 0 52.22 73 49.18 0 0 49.18 65

64 Bronco Joan 30648 GD 519.59 53.45 0 0 53.45 66 56.61 0 0 56.61 73 53.88 0 0 53.88 55 53.40 0 0 53.40 66 44.46 10 0 54.46 63 40.99 0 0 40.99 56 46.98 0 0 46.98 59

65 Sassy T 113039 LS 524.92 38.64 0 0 38.64 46 80.68 0 0 80.68 87 47.13 5 0 52.13 52 45.09 5 0 50.09 62 47.61 5 0 52.61 59 39.73 10 0 49.73 70 52.80 5 0 57.80 71

66 Zach Taylor 14359 EP 533.21 45.09 10 0 55.09 68 48.62 0 0 48.62 60 53.25 0 0 53.25 53 54.00 0 0 54.00 67 46.38 5 0 51.38 57 42.20 5 0 47.20 68 49.82 0 0 49.82 66

67 Cardiac Kate 82150 LS 534.75 46.11 0 0 46.11 58 46.22 5 0 51.22 66 50.62 5 0 55.62 61 58.04 0 0 58.04 72 53.62 10 0 63.62 75 53.25 15 0 68.25 83 45.33 0 0 45.33 55

68 Big Whiskey Leadbetter 112033 SS 537.24 40.05 20 0 60.05 76 44.07 5 0 49.07 62 40.65 0 0 40.65 35 36.79 5 0 41.79 47 150.00 10 0 150.00 92 34.12 5 0 39.12 52 42.02 0 0 42.02 51

69 Bear Bait Rich 52728 WR 539.80 51.82 0 0 51.82 64 59.56 0 0 59.56 77 55.35 0 0 55.35 60 67.27 5 0 72.27 82 48.07 0 0 48.07 54 40.45 15 0 55.45 74 46.20 0 0 46.20 57

70 Charley Horse 113347 SE 543.06 44.04 5 0 49.04 61 60.49 0 0 60.49 79 50.81 5 0 55.81 63 51.56 5 0 56.56 70 50.47 15 0 65.47 77 46.01 20 0 66.01 81 52.08 0 0 52.08 68

71 Irishman Jim 68928 OU 545.41 34.65 0 0 34.65 30 54.33 0 0 54.33 68 47.17 10 0 57.17 67 37.78 5 0 42.78 52 48.51 5 0 53.51 61 33.02 5 0 38.02 48 54.97 0 0 54.97 70

72 Sweetheart Sherry 68929 LBW 546.54 54.85 0 0 54.85 67 50.24 0 0 50.24 64 57.35 0 0 57.35 69 58.28 0 0 58.28 73 51.58 10 0 61.58 71 37.95 5 0 42.95 59 63.39 0 0 63.39 77

73 Deadwood Dirk 59832 SE 558.73 55.99 0 0 55.99 70 55.61 0 0 55.61 71 57.50 0 0 57.50 70 59.37 10 0 69.37 80 55.44 5 0 60.44 70 50.85 0 0 50.85 72 59.26 0 0 59.26 72

74 Johnny Chooch 91934 SS 587.03 53.45 0 0 53.45 65 58.21 0 0 58.21 76 63.13 0 0 63.13 78 58.77 5 0 63.77 77 55.91 0 0 55.91 65 52.24 5 0 57.24 76 59.31 0 0 59.31 73

75 Four Eyed Mike 106676 FO 592.17 67.47 15 0 82.47 84 56.55 0 0 56.55 72 58.23 0 0 58.23 72 54.60 0 0 54.60 68 58.48 10 0 68.48 79 53.72 10 0 63.72 79 54.46 0 0 54.46 69

76 Duke Morrison 19379 SD 592.52 51.31 5 0 56.31 72 50.33 5 0 55.33 69 60.15 0 0 60.15 73 54.76 5 0 59.76 75 53.44 5 0 58.44 66 50.81 0 0 50.81 71 58.72 10 0 68.72 81

77 Ranger Marv 86812 ES 604.31 58.44 15 0 73.44 80 48.50 0 0 48.50 59 53.92 0 0 53.92 56 57.25 0 0 57.25 71 60.08 0 0 60.08 69 70.62 10 0 80.62 90 51.07 0 0 51.07 67

78 Sgt Hochbauer 64409 ES 634.64 50.99 5 0 55.99 69 56.74 0 0 56.74 74 66.07 0 0 66.07 80 76.19 0 0 76.19 87 49.10 0 0 49.10 56 82.54 0 0 82.54 91 73.31 0 0 73.31 85

79 Lusty Liza 106677 LF 647.16 63.05 5 0 68.05 79 54.64 5 0 59.64 78 61.50 0 0 61.50 75 64.56 0 0 64.56 79 57.02 5 0 62.02 73 50.76 10 0 60.76 77 56.92 5 0 61.92 76

80 Cobia Kid 64303 ES 696.47 66.29 10 0 76.29 83 62.00 0 0 62.00 80 105.48 10 0 115.48 91 73.05 0 0 73.05 83 60.32 5 0 65.32 76 58.36 5 0 63.36 78 67.22 0 0 67.22 80

81 Lonestar Tom 57489 SS 705.51 61.53 5 0 66.53 78 71.01 0 0 71.01 84 77.38 10 0 87.38 86 58.80 0 0 58.80 74 70.83 0 0 70.83 82 56.39 0 0 56.39 75 94.25 10 0 104.25 91

82 Emberado 2218 OU 733.87 71.39 15 0 86.39 87 68.90 0 0 68.90 83 63.44 0 0 63.44 79 73.05 0 0 73.05 84 86.23 0 0 86.23 89 61.14 15 0 76.14 86 65.92 0 0 65.92 79

83 Moss 37207 ES 744.55 92.37 0 0 92.37 89 150.00 0 0 150.00 91 54.59 0 0 54.59 57 64.33 0 0 64.33 78 66.16 10 0 76.16 84 72.66 0 0 72.66 85 69.42 0 0 69.42 82

84 Elder 23109 ES 748.95 70.35 5 0 75.35 82 72.21 5 0 77.21 86 77.34 0 0 77.34 83 78.44 0 0 78.44 88 79.62 0 0 79.62 86 72.31 5 0 77.31 87 70.93 10 0 80.93 87

85 Peacemaker Reb 36806 SSD 767.12 63.54 10 0 73.54 81 67.48 0 0 67.48 82 71.40 25 0 96.40 87 62.20 10 0 72.20 81 65.76 5 0 70.76 80 62.59 5 0 67.59 82 70.01 5 0 75.01 86

86 Hanging Judge Bean 112438 SS 797.00 83.35 0 0 83.35 86 65.04 0 0 65.04 81 73.79 0 0 73.79 82 90.86 5 0 95.86 90 64.45 10 0 74.45 83 62.61 10 0 72.61 84 107.17 25 0 132.17 92

87 Bobby Reno 35359 CB 809.43 68.29 15 0 83.29 85 71.05 5 0 76.05 85 111.61 5 0 116.61 92 70.59 5 0 75.59 86 73.01 5 0 78.01 85 63.82 15 0 78.82 89 72.52 0 0 72.52 84

88 Punxsutawney Phil 5208 SE 875.03 92.54 0 0 92.54 91 82.88 0 0 82.88 88 84.77 0 0 84.77 85 106.73 0 0 106.73 91 80.27 0 0 80.27 87 78.77 0 0 78.77 88 87.47 5 0 92.47 89

89 Cracker Smacker 97471 FC 1,118.13 87.41 5 0 92.41 90 129.16 0 0 129.16 90 112.19 0 0 112.19 89 135.13 0 0 135.13 92 104.30 5 0 109.30 91 85.42 5 0 90.42 92 90.78 10 0 100.78 90

- Dependable Dave 71087 ES - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 85.54 15 0 100.54 88 91.37 0 0 91.37 89 65.78 5 0 70.78 81 63.93 0 0 63.93 80 75.04 10 0 85.04 88

- Abe the Crippler 37126 SS - 38.64 0 0 38.64 45 46.02 0 0 46.02 53 155.00 0 0 155.00 93 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 34.63 0 0 34.63 37 33.38 0 0 33.38 24

- Lakota Will 64601 SSD - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 67.40 10 0 77.40 84 60.06 0 0 60.06 76 45.49 20 0 65.49 78 39.17 5 0 44.17 60 46.00 0 0 46.00 56

- Red Iron Bob 57359 CB - 76.56 10 0 86.56 88 82.99 0 0 82.99 89 102.75 10 0 112.75 90 74.34 0 0 74.34 85 75.36 5 0 80.36 88 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF



Purgatory In The Pines 2024
10/19/2024

Match Results Combined

The Society Brand The Mother Of All Lodes Lakota On The Warpath

Final Name Number Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank

1 James Samuel Pike 53331 20.67 0 0 20.67 4 18.54 0 0 18.54 2 19.87 0 0 19.87 1

2 Tyler Tornado 106508 17.02 0 0 17.02 1 17.08 0 0 17.08 1 20.16 0 0 20.16 2

3 Lawman Lash 109851 20.04 0 0 20.04 2 20.79 10 0 30.79 18 24.21 5 0 29.21 10

4 Just Waite 111049 18.51 5 0 23.51 8 21.53 0 0 21.53 4 23.73 5 0 28.73 8

5 Ralphie Parker 89214 19.32 15 0 34.32 45 20.56 0 0 20.56 3 22.00 0 0 22.00 3

6 Yukon Mike 23165 19.35 5 0 24.35 10 23.86 0 0 23.86 6 25.21 0 0 25.21 6

7 Slippery Dick 106247 26.72 0 0 26.72 20 23.62 0 0 23.62 5 23.70 0 0 23.70 4

8 Cholula Mike 84771 29.23 0 0 29.23 27 32.13 0 0 32.13 21 28.11 0 0 28.11 7

9 Dueling Des 106758 20.58 0 0 20.58 3 24.70 10 0 34.70 33 24.66 0 0 24.66 5

10 The Eastwood Kid 92380 20.95 5 0 25.95 17 23.94 20 0 43.94 50 26.78 10 0 36.78 28

11 Jesamy Kid 34841 25.48 0 0 25.48 15 23.62 5 0 28.62 9 30.96 10 0 40.96 39

12 Fightin Frank 25428 23.97 0 0 23.97 9 30.84 15 0 45.84 55 31.55 5 0 36.55 27

13 Ty Law 11153 29.54 0 0 29.54 29 29.31 5 0 34.31 30 32.62 10 0 42.62 42

14 J Everette Swan 92973 25.37 0 0 25.37 14 25.64 5 0 30.64 17 28.74 0 0 28.74 9

15 Kerry Blue Kid 95612 22.11 0 0 22.11 5 28.43 5 0 33.43 26 32.73 0 0 32.73 14

16 Luna Tick 98889 23.43 0 0 23.43 7 24.52 5 0 29.52 11 34.43 10 0 44.43 46

17 Major BS Walker 86184 26.26 0 0 26.26 18 29.64 0 0 29.64 12 36.46 5 0 41.46 40

18 Thinking About It 109303 24.96 0 0 24.96 11 25.01 0 0 25.01 8 29.26 5 0 34.26 19

19 Vaquero Dan 31330 27.33 0 0 27.33 21 28.86 5 0 33.86 28 30.24 5 0 35.24 22

20 Silas Highland 81983 27.84 5 0 32.84 41 25.32 10 0 35.32 34 30.13 0 0 30.13 11

21 Johnny Swan 50322 23.21 5 0 28.21 22 24.68 5 0 29.68 13 29.16 10 0 39.16 31

22 Zippy Zach 98651 32.09 5 0 37.09 51 24.60 0 0 24.60 7 27.80 10 0 37.80 30

23 Patsy Montana 107104 25.68 0 0 25.68 16 33.67 0 0 33.67 27 34.48 0 0 34.48 21

24 Bo Bender 106750 23.73 5 0 28.73 24 55.10 5 0 60.10 75 37.84 5 0 42.84 43

25 Dirty Dingus Diggs 82635 22.98 0 0 22.98 6 26.70 5 0 31.70 19 33.45 0 0 33.45 18

26 Red Hawk 17506 29.82 0 0 29.82 31 24.89 5 0 29.89 14 32.96 0 0 32.96 15

27 Sheriff R.T. Lee 104419 29.16 0 0 29.16 26 30.32 0 0 30.32 16 34.35 0 0 34.35 20

28 Prickly Pear 108469 29.48 0 0 29.48 28 34.53 0 0 34.53 32 30.33 5 0 35.33 23

29 Sweet Mariss 109098 26.35 5 0 31.35 34 31.37 10 0 41.37 44 36.26 0 0 36.26 26

30 Chama Kid 92240 26.70 0 0 26.70 19 33.66 5 0 38.66 41 37.95 10 0 47.95 57

31 T-Doc 91512 27.21 5 0 32.21 38 32.50 0 0 32.50 23 32.61 0 0 32.61 13

32 Grumpy Gramps 99026 28.34 0 0 28.34 23 29.39 5 0 34.39 31 35.28 5 0 40.28 35

33 Big Whiskey 73829 24.93 15 0 39.93 54 29.56 25 0 54.56 67 31.22 0 0 31.22 12

34 Chivato 91643 24.84 20 0 44.84 63 28.75 0 0 28.75 10 35.32 5 0 40.32 37

35 Stash Jennings 39379 31.62 0 0 31.62 36 33.88 0 0 33.88 29 36.56 10 0 46.56 53

36 Cemetery 72287 25.01 0 0 25.01 12 31.84 0 0 31.84 20 36.65 10 0 46.65 54

37 Doc Green Thumb 99143 34.34 20 0 54.34 77 27.29 5 0 32.29 22 37.76 20 0 57.76 68

38 Hazel Pepper 49662 31.71 0 0 31.71 37 35.59 10 0 45.59 53 41.22 5 0 46.22 51

39 Ruby Rae 99155 29.59 10 0 39.59 53 30.09 0 0 30.09 15 42.46 5 0 47.46 55

40 Idaho Coyote 42862 25.17 0 0 25.17 13 35.09 35 0 70.09 83 33.15 0 0 33.15 17

41 Vance Montana 000000000 28.51 5 0 33.51 42 34.19 5 0 39.19 42 43.07 0 0 43.07 44

42 Potato Creek Johnny 98887 28.92 0 0 28.92 25 37.19 0 0 37.19 37 37.49 0 0 37.49 29

43 Marshal Jacobey John 77140 44.52 5 0 49.52 73 34.56 10 0 44.56 51 40.32 0 0 40.32 36

44 Outlaw Duelin’ Dawn 110644 30.93 5 0 35.93 47 33.13 35 0 68.13 81 35.57 5 0 40.57 38

45 Evil Ed 104707 30.80 15 0 45.80 68 36.35 20 0 56.35 71 40.13 5 0 45.13 48

46 Tom Payne 13115 31.75 5 0 36.75 50 33.42 5 0 38.42 40 39.91 0 0 39.91 33

47 Blackjack Belle 98888 36.58 0 0 36.58 49 33.40 10 0 43.40 49 43.15 0 0 43.15 45

48 Stunt Girl Taj 87096 33.31 10 0 43.31 59 33.36 0 0 33.36 25 39.77 0 0 39.77 32

49 El Diablo Gringo 84723 44.22 0 0 44.22 61 38.03 0 0 38.03 39 45.29 0 0 45.29 49

50 Ashley D Austin 109704 32.63 0 0 32.63 39 37.54 0 0 37.54 38 40.72 5 0 45.72 50

51 Big Sky Di 73088 34.23 0 0 34.23 44 39.39 10 0 49.39 60 35.98 0 0 35.98 24

52 Ziggady Zag 67251 34.04 0 0 34.04 43 36.37 0 0 36.37 36 40.02 0 0 40.02 34

53 Firecracker Frankie 104022 31.52 0 0 31.52 35 35.76 10 0 45.76 54 46.24 0 0 46.24 52

54 South Pass Kid 99154 31.27 5 0 36.27 48 30.40 25 0 55.40 69 33.10 0 0 33.10 16

55 Lefty Colt 75320 31.14 0 0 31.14 32 32.83 0 0 32.83 24 35.99 0 0 35.99 25

56 Doc Scotchaday 106814 40.25 10 0 50.25 75 41.10 20 0 61.10 76 42.39 10 0 52.39 62

57 Red Dog 112734 32.84 0 0 32.84 40 32.97 20 0 52.97 64 42.22 20 0 62.22 76

58 Six Gun Tex 111135 39.75 5 0 44.75 62 41.43 0 0 41.43 45 48.95 10 0 58.95 73

59 Wyoming Schoolmarm 32070 46.36 0 0 46.36 69 45.09 10 0 55.09 68 50.56 0 0 50.56 60

60 Dead Head 29768 35.20 0 0 35.20 46 56.81 15 0 71.81 84 58.39 0 0 58.39 72

61 Deacon Will 24170 39.18 5 0 44.18 60 47.28 5 0 52.28 63 48.06 0 0 48.06 58

62 Deadeye Dutch 62266 34.59 30 0 64.59 84 36.28 5 0 41.28 43 42.48 0 0 42.48 41



The Society Brand The Mother Of All Lodes Lakota On The Warpath

Final Name Number Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank

63 KC-Walker 101253 36.25 5 0 41.25 58 41.62 0 0 41.62 46 46.92 10 0 56.92 66

64 Bronco Joan 30648 41.12 0 0 41.12 56 42.99 15 0 57.99 72 55.71 5 0 60.71 74

65 Sassy T 113039 38.53 0 0 38.53 52 36.67 10 0 46.67 57 43.04 15 0 58.04 69

66 Zach Taylor 14359 39.88 10 0 49.88 74 41.18 5 0 46.18 56 62.79 15 0 77.79 86

67 Cardiac Kate 82150 45.51 0 0 45.51 67 42.74 0 0 42.74 48 53.31 5 0 58.31 71

68 Big Whiskey Leadbetter 112033 31.23 0 0 31.23 33 30.36 5 0 35.36 35 37.95 10 0 47.95 56

69 Bear Bait Rich 52728 41.43 5 0 46.43 70 47.40 0 0 47.40 59 52.25 5 0 57.25 67

70 Charley Horse 113347 41.20 0 0 41.20 57 45.55 0 0 45.55 52 50.85 0 0 50.85 61

71 Irishman Jim 68928 47.54 20 0 67.54 85 35.45 20 0 55.45 70 46.99 40 0 86.99 87

72 Sweetheart Sherry 68929 44.86 0 0 44.86 64 58.48 10 0 68.48 82 44.56 0 0 44.56 47

73 Deadwood Dirk 59832 46.81 0 0 46.81 71 47.27 0 0 47.27 58 55.63 0 0 55.63 65

74 Johnny Chooch 91934 44.92 0 0 44.92 65 48.35 5 0 53.35 65 77.74 0 0 77.74 85

75 Four Eyed Mike 106676 40.84 0 0 40.84 55 49.56 5 0 54.56 66 58.26 0 0 58.26 70

76 Duke Morrison 19379 43.47 15 0 58.47 80 43.83 15 0 58.83 73 55.70 10 0 65.70 77

77 Ranger Marv 86812 59.48 5 0 64.48 82 49.75 10 0 59.75 74 55.20 0 0 55.20 64

78 Sgt Hochbauer 64409 56.53 0 0 56.53 78 45.10 5 0 50.10 62 68.07 0 0 68.07 80

79 Lusty Liza 106677 59.14 30 0 89.14 90 49.96 0 0 49.96 61 54.61 15 0 69.61 82

80 Cobia Kid 64303 50.71 0 0 50.71 76 56.76 5 0 61.76 78 61.28 0 0 61.28 75

81 Lonestar Tom 57489 45.24 0 0 45.24 66 58.05 20 0 78.05 85 67.03 0 0 67.03 79

82 Emberado 2218 57.39 0 0 57.39 79 77.21 10 0 87.21 89 69.20 0 0 69.20 81

83 Moss 37207 48.87 0 0 48.87 72 57.78 5 0 62.78 79 53.37 0 0 53.37 63

84 Elder 23109 71.61 0 0 71.61 87 59.16 5 0 64.16 80 66.98 0 0 66.98 78

85 Peacemaker Reb 36806 63.03 5 0 68.03 86 70.21 10 0 80.21 87 70.90 25 0 95.90 89

86 Hanging Judge Bean 112438 49.56 15 0 64.56 83 51.74 10 0 61.74 77 63.43 10 0 73.43 84

87 Bobby Reno 35359 61.22 15 0 76.22 88 81.60 0 0 81.60 88 65.72 5 0 70.72 83

88 Punxsutawney Phil 5208 87.55 0 0 87.55 89 79.86 0 0 79.86 86 89.19 0 0 89.19 88

89 Cracker Smacker 97471 90.34 15 0 105.34 91 108.49 0 0 108.49 90 124.91 10 0 134.91 90

- Dependable Dave 71087 80.98 35 0 115.98 92 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Abe the Crippler 37126 29.73 0 0 29.73 30 31.96 10 0 41.96 47 40.42 10 0 50.42 59

- Lakota Will 64601 43.83 20 0 63.83 81 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Red Iron Bob 57359 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF


